
White or Granary Farmhouse Bloomer (GF on request)

Rose and Crown

Lite Bites

Big Jacket Potato

served with chips and dressed salad

Upgrade to crusty white baguette

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry

Brie, Lettuce and Cranberry (V)
Mature Cheddar Cheese and Chutney (V)

Honey Glazed Ham and homemade Coleslaw
Local Sausages and Red Onion Chutney

Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion

Mature Cheddar Cheese and Beans (V)
Honey Glazed Ham and Homemade Coleslaw

Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion
Homemade Beef Chilli Con Carne, Sour Cream 

Homemade Mixed Bean and Vegetable Chilli Con Carne, 
Sour Cream (V)

Loaded Nachos 
Layered with  Jalapenos, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole and Cheddar Cheese 

(DF on request)

Single
Sharer

Add Chilli Con Carne

Ploughman's Lunch 
Mature Cheddar, Brie and Stilton, Honey Glazed Ham, Farm House Pate, 

Pork Pie, Pickled Egg, Chutney, Pickled Onions, Dressed Salad, 
Butter and Crusty White Bread

Single
Sharer

£7.45
£7.45

£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£7.45
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95
£7.45

£7.95
£7.95

£5,50
£10.00
+ £1.50

£11.50

£18.00

If you have any food allergies or intolerance, please notify a member of the team before ordering

+ £1.00

served with butter and dressed salad


