Lite Bites

## White or Granary Farmhouse Bloomer (GF on request)

served with chips and dressed salad

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato	£7.45
Bacon, Brie and Cranberry	£7.45
Brie, Lettuce and Cranberry (V)	£6.50
Mature Cheddar Cheese and Chutney (V)	£6.50
-	£6.95
Honey Glazed Ham and homemade Coleslaw	£7.45
Local Sausages and Red Onion Chutney	£6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion	20.00
Upgrade to crusty white baguette	+ £1.00

## **Big Jacket Potato**

served with butter and dressed salad

Mature Cheddar Cheese and Beans (V)	£6.95
Honey Glazed Ham and Homemade Coleslaw	£6.95
Tuna Mayonnaise and Red Onion	£7.45
Homemade Beef Chilli Con Carne, Sour Cream	£7.95
Homemade Mixed Bean and Vegetable Chilli Con Carne,	£7.95
Sour Cream (V)	

## **Loaded Nachos**

Layered with Jalapenos, Salsa, Sour Cream, Guacamole and Cheddar Cheese (DF on request)

Single	£5,50
Sharer	£10.00
Add Chilli Con Carne	+ £1.50

## Ploughman's Lunch

Mature Cheddar, Brie and Stilton, Honey Glazed Ham, Farm House Pate, Pork Pie, Pickled Egg, Chutney, Pickled Onions, Dressed Salad, Butter and Crusty White Bread

Single	£11.50
Sharer	£18 OO

Rose and Crown